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July 2024

Date Day Subject
01/07/2024 Monday Polity & Governance
02/07/2024 Tuesday Environment
03/07/2024 Wednesday Geography
04/07/2024 Thursday International Relations
05/07/2024 Friday Economy
06/07/2024 Saturday Ethics
07/07/2024 Sunday ----------
08/07/2024 Monday Social Issues
09/07/2024 Tuesday Internal Security
10/07/2024 Wednesday Science
11/07/2024 Thursday History


